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Ukrainian Cup
2016/17 1/16. Match #7

Wednesday, 21.09.2016, 18:00, "Naftovyk", Okhtyrka. 15°C. Spectators: 3100

«Naftovyk-Ukrnafta» Okhtyrka

2 : 0

«Chornomorets» Odesa

92 Dankovych Roman
4 Boiaryntsev Leonid (C)
8 Vechtomov Oleksandr
44 Tsykoliia Iraklii
23 Zaichuk Vladyslav
17 Peredystyi Stanislav
10 Pidnebennoi Viacheslav
11 Lozovyy Yevhen
41 Pasich Hennadii
42 Pasich Yevhenii
15 Chernii Kostiantyn

Substitutes
33 Yurchuk Valerii
18 Lapin Oleksandr
21 Loginov Oleksandr
3 Gert Andrii
22 Sondei Ivan
28 Vlasiuk Andrii
30 Antiukh Denys

Coach
Knysh Volodymyr

71 Bezruk Dmytro
2 Azatskyi Oleksandr
8 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
15 Gadrani Giorgi
20 Kutsenko Valeriy
22 Kabaiev Vladyslav (C)
23 Isa Sherif
32 Petko Serhii
33 Barilko Volodymyr
61 Matheus
75 Tretiakov Maksym

Substitutes
1 Kanevtsev Danylo
18 Silvio
51 Shchetinin Vladyslav
70 Popov Mykhailo
99 Musolitin Mykola

Coach
Babich Oleksandr

Referee:
Romanov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Zaporozhenko Dmitro
Assistant 2:
4th Official:
Panchyshyn Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Sobotiuk Serhii

Delegate:
Pidkipnyi Ihor
Security Officer:
Zhelieznyi Mykola
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Ukrainian Cup, 2016/17, 1/16. Match #7
Wednesday, 21.09.2016, 18:00, "Naftovyk", Okhtyrka. 15°C. Spectators: 3100

«Naftovyk-Ukrnafta» Okhtyrka 2 : 0 «Chornomorets» Odesa
15 Chernii Kostiantyn 29'

10 Pidnebennoi Viacheslav 34'

38' 32 Petko Serhii

46' 33 Barilko Volodymyr
18 Silvio

60' 15 Gadrani Giorgi

64' 23 Isa Sherif
99 Musolitin Mykola

8 Vechtomov Oleksandr 64'

79' 75 Tretiakov Maksym
70 Popov Mykhailo

81' 22 Kabaiev Vladyslav

11 Lozovyy Yevhen 86'

15 Chernii Kostiantyn
28 Vlasiuk Andrii 89'

11 Lozovyy Yevhen
18 Lapin Oleksandr 90+2'

42 Pasich Yevhenii
22 Sondei Ivan 90+4'

90+4' 99 Musolitin Mykola

17 Peredystyi Stanislav 90+5'
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